

Opening Hours Weekday/12:00~22:00 Weekend and National holiday/10:00~21:00 Regular holiday/Wednesday

Fees(Including tax)

Registration Fee	¥1,650	Administrative charge ¥ 1		
*Assortment of Monthly members				

Monthly member

Course	Fees	Time	Use of Bouldering area	Use of Rope area
Regular	¥10,450	All times	O	O
Weekends and National holidays	¥8,690	Weekends and National holidays	0	0
Weekday	¥8,580	Weekdays from open to close	0	0
Weekday night	¥6,160	After 6pm on weekdays	0	0
College student	¥5,390	All times	0	0
Elementary school student ~high School Students	¥5,390	Until 8pm	0	0

Pay as you go member

Course	Fees	Time	Use of Bouldering area	Use of Rope area
Climbing Area(Once)	¥2,200	1 day all times	O	O
Climbing Area [Weekdays Day time]	¥1,650	Until 6 pm on weekdays	0	0
Climbing Area [Night]	¥1,980	After 6pm (Weekends and National holidays)	0	0
Climbing Area [student]	¥1,650	Until 8pm (Weekends and National holidays) ※All time for college student	0	0
Climbing Area [Student Weekdays day time]	¥1,320	Until 6 pm	0	0
Climbing Area [Student night]	¥1,320	After 6 pm ※Until closing time for college students	0	0

Trial/Rental/School/Personal locker/Others

Categories	Fees	Time	Use of Bouldering area	Use of Rope area
KIDS climbing trial (First time) (Including registration and rental)	¥2,640	_	-	_
KIDS climbing trial [After the second times] (Including rental)	¥2,090	_	_	—
Shoes rental (Once)	¥330	-	_	-
Chalk bag rental (Once)	¥330	_	_	_
Rental of 2 items (Once) (Shoes and chalk bag)	¥550	_	_	_
KIDS climbing school once a week (monthly)	¥7,920	_	_	_
KIDS climbing school twice a week (monthly)	¥12,650	_	_	_
Personal locker (monthly)	¥1,100	_	_	_
Accompanying admission fee for children (Once)	¥1,100	If you are accompanied by children, please manage the safety of children.		



%Climbing for under 18 old. Under 15 years old need parents or guardians' supervision. Must be accompanied by an adult in the rope climbing area.